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JIMKY
Série TW61

TW61-14363106

Jimka DN 10 Ra=0.8um pro senzor TR22-B

o Material nerez

e Pripojeni in-line
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POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACIA

Dizka

Insertion length

Material kontaktnej casti

Neck length
Plug diameter
Teplota média do

Teplota média od

Tlakova odolnost’ max

Zhoda s normami

Flowthesugh housing

P e
/8 o ety mith mocel T8
"

70 mm

6 mm

Nerezova ocel 316L

0,129 m

9 mm

150 °C

-50 °C

25 bar
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Hygienic design

The patented hygienic design of the TWE1 flow-through
housing enables dead-space minimised, invasive

temperature measurement and a flexible mounting :
through self-draining. positian
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The patented hygienic design of the TW61 flow-through
housing enables dead-space minimised, invas

temperature measurement and a flexible mounting <
through self-draining. position
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